
Cappuccino 

Latte

Americano 

Mocha

Espresso

Flat White

English Breakfast Tea

Speciality Teas

Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate          

Babycino       

Front Cover

Drinks Menu
Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks
Cans from chiller         
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Tango, Fanta Twist, Lemonade, 7 Up Zero    

Heartease Drinks
Raspberry Lemonade, Ginger beer, Elderflower, Traditional Lemonade

Ribena

Viva Milkshake/ MilkCarton

Frobishers Juice                 

Orange/Apple Juice Carton     

Kingfisher Café

Staffordshire 
Wildlife Trust

Our menu

Food Allergies 
& Intolerances 

Please speak to 
a member of
 staff before 

ordering

£2.70

£2.70

£2.50

£3.00

£2.10

£2.90

£2.30

£2.45

£2.90

£1.95

£1.45 

£3.15

£3.15

£2.95

£3.45

£3.15

£1.70

£2.50

£1.45

£1.15

£2.60

£1.40

We aim to source our products 
locally and we are proud to 
support the following local 
suppliers: 

Sam Eggs, Heartease Drinks,
Daltons Ice Cream, Buckley 
Bakery, Holdsworth Foods, 
North Staffs Oatcakes

Add cream 30p  Add marshmallows 30p  Add syrup  65p  Extra shot 50p 
Our regular coffees are one shot our large coffees are two shots soya, oat, or 

almond milk available on request.

Registered trading company no 03387233

Regular Large



Breakfast served all day

Bacon or Sausage 
Add an egg 75p, or add an extra bacon or sausage £1.10
Beans on Toast      
Scrambled Egg on Toast       
Bloomer Toast  2 slices white or wholemeal with butter

Toasted Teacake Add preserve 65p

£4.25 

£4.25 
£4.75 
£2.50 
£2.50

£4.25

Sandwiches  
Sandwiches from our chiller are made daily on white or wholemeal bloomer 
bread. Gluten free bread available on request.

Ham Salad 
Mature Cheddar and Apple Chutney 
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber  
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise   

Hummus and Salad 
Cheese, red onion mayonnaise 
Chicken bacon mayonnaise

£4.65

Paninis   Served with salad garnish

Tuna and Onion Melt   
Ham and Cheddar Cheese  
Mozzarella & Tomato 

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Hunters Chicken
  

£6.55

Portion of Chips
Homemade Soup served with crusty bread 
Staffordshire Oatcakes single or double

£2.75
£5.25
£4.00 / 6.50

Cakes   See counter for selection of homemade cakes

Homemade Scones 

Cream Tea 
Homemade Scone, jam, clotted cream and a choice of tea or regular americano

Children’s Menu

1/2 Jacket Potato served with salad garnish  
Baked Beans
Cheese 
Tuna Mayonnaise

Main Meals  
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans                                       
Sausage, Chips and Beans
Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans
Cheese and Tomato Pizza 

                                                   
Kingfisher Kids Grab and Go Bag 
Choose a kids sandwich, drink and 3 items  
from from the kids section of the chiller.

£3.75
£3.95
£4.15

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

Adult Grab and Go Bag: 
Bloomer sandwich, bag of crisps and any canned drink

£5.25

£7.15

Breakfast Sandwiches
Served on white or wholemeal bloomer bread. Gluten free bread  
available on request.

Baked Beans
Mature Cheddar
Homemade Coleslaw 
Tuna Mayonnaise

Served with any two fillings:
Bacon, Sausage, Cheese, Mushroom, or Tomato

£6.25
£6.50
£6.50
£6.80

With butter
With butter & jam
With jam & clotted cream

£2.30
£3.05
£3.60

£5.75

Jacket Potatoes   Served with salad garnish

Hot Food

Kingfisher Breakfast
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, fried egg, hash brown, beans, 
and mushrooms, served with a slice of toast.
Small Kingfisher Breakfast
Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown and beans.
Large Vegetarian Breakfast
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, hash brown, mushrooms, 
beans, 1/2 tomato and a slice of toast. 
Small Vegetarian Breakfast
Vegetarian sausage, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms, beans.

£8.75

£5.95

£8.75

£5.95


