Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks	Regular	Large
Cappuccino	£2.70	£3.15
Latte	£2.70	£3.15
Americano	£2.50	£2.95
Mocha	£3.00	£3.45
Espresso	£2.10	
Flat White	£2.90	
English Breakfast Tea	£2.30	
Speciality Teas	£2.45	
Hot Chocolate	£2.90	£3.15
Kids Hot Chocolate	£1.95	
Babycino	£1.45	

Add cream **30p** Add marshmallows **30p** Add syrup **65p** Extra shot **50p** Our regular coffees are one shot our large coffees are two shots soya, oat, or almond milk available on request.

Cold Drinks

Cans from chiller £1.70

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Tango, Fanta Twist, Lemonade, 7 Up Zero

Heartease Drinks £2.50

Raspberry Lemonade, Ginger beer, Elderflower, Traditional Lemonade

Ribena £1.45

Viva Milkshake/ MilkCarton £1.15

Frobishers Juice £2.60

Orange/Apple Juice Carton £1.40

We aim to source our products locally and we are proud to support the following local suppliers:

Sam Eggs, Heartease Drinks, Daltons Ice Cream, Buckley Bakery, Holdsworth Foods, North Staffs Oatcakes



Kingfisher Café Our menu



Registered trading company no 03387233

Breakfast served all day		Jacket Potatoes	Served with salad garnish
Kingfisher Breakfast 2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, fried egg, h and mushrooms, served with a slice of toast Small Kingfisher Breakfast		Baked Beans Mature Cheddar Homemade Coleslaw Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.25 £6.50 £6.50 £6.80
Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown and Large Vegetarian Breakfast	£8.75	Paninis Served with sa	alad garnish £6.55
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, hash be beans, 1/2 tomato and a slice of toast. Small Vegetarian Breakfast Vegetarian sausage, fried egg, hash brown,	£5.95 mushrooms, beans.	Tuna and Onion Melt Ham and Cheddar Cheese Mozzarella & Tomato	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Hunters Chicken
Breakfast Sandwiches Served on white or wholemeal bloomer bred available on request.	£4.25 ad. Gluten free bread	Cakes See counter for sele	ection of homemade cakes
Bacon or Sausage Add an egg 75p, or add an extra bacon or so Beans on Toast Scrambled Egg on Toast	£4.25 ausage £1.10 £4.25 £4.75	Homemade Scones With butter With butter & jam With jam & clotted cream	£2.30 £3.05 £3.60
Bloomer Toast 2 slices white or wh Toasted Teacake Add preserve 65p		Cream Tea Homemade Scone, jam, clotted cred	£5.75 am and a choice of tea or regular americano
Sandwiches	£4.65	Childre	en's Menu
Sandwiches from our chiller are made daily bread. Gluten free bread available on request Ham Salad Mature Cheddar and Apple Chutney Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber Free Range Egg Mayonnaise Adult Grab and Go Bag:		1/2 Jacket Potato served with salad garnish Baked Beans £3.75 Cheese £3.95 Tuna Mayonnaise £4.15 Main Meals	

£7.15

Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans

Kingfisher Kids Grab and Go Bag

Choose a kids sandwich, drink and 3 items

from from the kids section of the chiller.

Sausage, Chips and Beans

Cheese and Tomato Pizza

Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5,25

Hot Food Portion of Chips Homemade Soup served with crusty bread Staffordshire Oatcakes single or double Served with any two fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Cheese, Mushroom, or Tomato

Bloomer sandwich, bag of crisps and any canned drink